Page 1
 | Pneumatic operated Globe ValvesGlobe Valves
ERIKS BV | Tel: +31 88 855 80 01 |  E-mail: meetenregel@eriks.nl
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
_E

range
bar
Type coding
actuator
Pilot
pressure
Actuator
material
Medium
temperature
°C
Ambient
temperature
°C
Article
1/2" (15) PN16 3.5 16 R50-FPM 3-10 bar
Brass
chromium-
plated
-30 / 170 -15 / 100 10057518
3/4" (20) PN16 8 16 R50-FPM 4 - 10 bar
Brass
chromium-
plated
-30 / 170 -15 / 100 10057519
1" (25) PN16 15 6.3 / 16 R50-FPM 3-10 bar
Brass
chromium-
plated
-30 / 170 -15 / 100 10057516
1.1/4" (32) PN16 21 3 / 16 R50-FPM 3-10 bar
Brass
chromium-
plated
-30 / 170 -15 / 100 10057521
1.1/2" (40) PN16 30 2.4 / 13 R50-FPM 3.5 - 10 bar
Brass
chromium-
plated
-30 / 170 -15 / 100 10057520
1.1/2" (40) PN16 35 5.1 / 16.1 R80 2.5 - 10 bar
Brass
chromium-
plated
-30 / 170 -15 / 60 10057525
2" (50) PN16 40 2.6 / 8 R50 4.5 - 10 bar
Brass
chromium-
plated
-30 / 170 -15 / 60 10057517
2" (50) PN16 55 6.8 / 15 R80 3.5 - 10 bar
Brass
chromium-
plated
-30 / 170 -15 / 60 10057524
2" (50) PN16 55 15 R125 3-10 bar Aluminium -30 / 170 -15 / 60 12267676
/1